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PARKÚR KONÍ - GP AGROPODNIKATE ĽOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Lučenec, 6. 5. 2012

23
LEONA Z0125

05597 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Attila Tuske

Le Matin 3519
Babi VS94130000010

HUN WB
  0   0  38,3Michal FRIDRICH

 

49
PENZI 07883

04271 Rakovo JS2
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 3176107
Esprit-SB 27111239505

Hannoveraner
  0   0  41,62Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

22
KESY 07901

03571 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Barbora Sojková

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Karmina 343908

SVK TK
  0   0  48,53Jana PAVLÍKOVÁ

 

47
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V4
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38405

SVK TK
  0   0  51,61Adrián KRAK

 

8
GREEN 05785

04907 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V5
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2317

J7 CZE TK
  0   1  54,03Viktória FRAJDTOVÁ

 

79
FLÚGÓS HUN

HUN HUN6   0   4  36,25Eszter KARL
 

18
DEMI 04376

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM7
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059014

D3 SVK TK
  0   4  38,01Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

68
KEMALKO 04320

04276 Kováčovce JO8
Štefan Fehér

Kemál 66 1966
El Zika VS S-206814

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  47,14Alexandra DEÁKOVÁ

 

31
DANTOF 07900

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Ivana Lörinčíková

Dantes 2746
Ofélie 73/24005

Y9 CZE TK
  0   8  46,63Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

2
RASCALL 05758

03832 Mlynica Acer10
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166909

J8 SVK TK
  4  45,61Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

64
CARIMA 04909

05707 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

J6 SVK TK
  4  46,41Ivana VARGOVÁ

 

58
AIOLOS 07929

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC12
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Dark Marble (GBR)
Aldmona (CZE)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  55,44Marián MÍDELKA

 

24
LIONELL 06181

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059108

Y1 SVK TK
  4  58,62Lenka KOSKOVÁ

 

70
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer14
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J6 SVK TK
  4  61,39Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

55
OLYMPIA 07367

05124 Mlynica Acer15
Anna Závacká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168409

J5 SVK TK
  5  67,07Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

35
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Hosťová Cutting Ranč16
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54611

Y0 CZE TK
  6  69Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

65
EPONA 2 08078

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina17
Ing.Vladimír Parobek

Semiramis B 3595
Eunika 401005

SVK TK
  8  49,61Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

72
GREACE 07959

05713 Pinciná Alfa18
Ladislav Borsanyi

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Gréta 179907

J6 SVK TK
 11  66,21Alexandra FILIPIAKOVÁ

 

7
RED STAR 2 07907

04666 Krupina Aton19
Ing.Robert Arpáš

Ray Of Light (IRL)
Red Stream (USA)09

Anglický plnokrvník
 12  54,08Róbert ARPÁŠ

 

6
NEZBEDNICA 07735

04666 Krupina Aton20
Ing.Robert Arpáš

Look Honey (IRL)
Nebrasca (GER)05

Anglický plnokrvník
 14  79,47Róbert ARPÁŠ

 

12
CARLOS 3 07868

04679 Plešivec Horse Team21
Deana Gallová

Cartouche 2726
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)07

J5 SVK TK
 15  83,51Deana GALLOVÁ

 

4
VIDER 07869

05570 Plešivec Horse Team22
Pavol Gorta

Robinson Kubišta 451
Varna S-01610

J5 SVK TK
 17  89,76Mária GORTOVÁ

 

21
KOHEILAN VI-25 05796

05698 Dolný Kubín K&K23
K&K Dolný Kubín

Koheilan VI 225
Shagya XXIV-2  55909

Y9 Shagya-arab
 vyl.Tatiana KURTÍKOVÁ

 

5
SPRITE 07361

05097 Krškany Merci Cheval23
Martin Mihalik

Spring Haven 2491 (I
Vaneta 225030792 50/15

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

63
MICHELLE 05645

05706 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Barbora HRUBÁ

 

54
NORD 3 07484

05126 Mlynica Acer23
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033405

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Martina CHLPEKOVÁ
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GP AGROPODNIKATE ĽOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Lučenec, 6. 5. 2012

57
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC1
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117211

SVK TK
  0   0  30,21Marián MÍDELKA

50 EUR

1
TIFFANY 2 04672

02443 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ2
Ján Sihelský

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Topka S-87713

SVK TK
  0   0  34,11Ivan SIHELSKÝ

35 EUR

28
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26707

HUN TK
  0   0  34,67Lucia KOSKOVÁ

25 EUR

48
CORDOBA 06799

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V4
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71907

SVK TK
  0   0  35,24Adrián KRAK

20 EUR

10
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140009

D4 Oldenburger
  0   0  37,66Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

15 EUR

67
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Kováčovce JO6
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N07

SVK TK
  0   0  38,88Danica PREPELICOVÁ

15 EUR

49
PENZI 07883

04271 Rakovo JS7
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 3176107
Esprit-SB 27111239505

Hannoveraner
  0   0  39,26Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

10 EUR

24
LIONELL 06181

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059108

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  41,08Lenka KOSKOVÁ

10 EUR

3
GRENADÍR 07930

05051 Tomášovce Jumping HC9
Eva Kulichová

Grand Step 2741
Sojka JM 428512

J6 CZE TK
  0   0  41,5Diana DEÁKOVÁ

10 EUR

25
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)08

SVK TK
  0   0  44,72Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

10 EUR

71
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer11
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037108

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  35,69Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

32
QUINCI 07635

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Zdeno Kuchár

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598907

Y9 Oldenburger
  0   4  41,02Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

26
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800008

Y9 Maďarský športový kô
  0   4  41,16Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

35
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Hosťová Cutting Ranč14
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54611

Y0 CZE TK
  0   4  42,26Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

80
PASSZÁT HUN

HUN HUN15   0   5  55,74Eszter KARL
 

60
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
  0   8  34,1Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

20
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM17
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175408

SVK TK
  0   8  47,02Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

23
LEONA Z0125

05597 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Attila Tuske

Le Matin 3519
Babi VS94130000010

HUN WB
  0   8  53,08Michal FRIDRICH

 

64
CARIMA 04909

05707 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

J6 SVK TK
  0  15  66Ivana VARGOVÁ

 

18
DEMI 04376

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM20
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059014

D3 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

66
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO21
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 409

SVK TK
  0  vzdalDanica PREPELICOVÁ

 

47
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38405

SVK TK
  2  76,69Adrián KRAK

 

11
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211810

D4 KWPN
  4  54,74Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

53
KEVIN 2 05522

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS24
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
  4  56,39Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

76
TÜNDI HUN

HUN HUN25   4  57,31Bea BALOGH
 

19
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM26
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1609

J5 SVK TK
  4  58,65Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

68
KEMALKO 04320

04276 Kováčovce JO27
Štefan Fehér

Kemál 66 1966
El Zika VS S-206814

J5 SVK TK
  4  58,73Alexandra DEÁKOVÁ

 

15
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS28
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153509

SVK TK
  4  59,55Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

38
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK29
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443511

J8 CZE TK
  4  62,28Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

54
NORD 3 07484

05126 Mlynica Acer30
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033405

Y0 SVK TK
  4  63,79Martina CHLPEKOVÁ

 

36
MAXO 05084

04433 Detva Pozana JK31
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042513

J8 Kríženec
  4  71,02Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

55
OLYMPIA 07367

05124 Mlynica Acer32
Anna Závacká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168409

J5 SVK TK
  6  77,98Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

50
PRISCILA 07882

04271 Rakovo JS33
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 2743
Florette 31-72216-9206

CZE TK
  7  80,39Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 



9
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04678 Plešivec Horse Team34
Judita Szabadosová

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153908

J7 SVK TK
  7  81,55Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

83
SPRITE 07361

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V35
Martin Mihalik

Spring Haven 2491 (I
Vaneta 225030792 50/15

CZE TK
  9  89,61Adrián KRAK

 

44
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF36
J.Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162205

SVK TK
 15  88,02Štefan BAJČÍK

 

70
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer37
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J6 SVK TK
 15  89,05Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

12
CARLOS 3 07868

04679 Plešivec Horse Team38
Deana Gallová

Cartouche 2726
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)07

J5 SVK TK
 20  71,57Deana GALLOVÁ

 

14
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos39
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058913

J8 Westfale
 27 120,76Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

4
VIDER 07869

05570 Plešivec Horse Team40
Pavol Gorta

Robinson Kubišta 451
Varna S-01610

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária GORTOVÁ

 

63
MICHELLE 05645

05706 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Barbora HRUBÁ

 

2
RASCALL 05758

03832 Mlynica Acer40
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166909

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MARTOČKOVÁ
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GP AGROPODNIKATE ĽOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Lučenec, 6. 5. 2012

61
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839711

AUT-ZAP
  0   0  27,54Zdeno KUCHÁR

90 EUR

16
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161107

SVK TK
  0   0  27,82Michal ŽÁK

60 EUR

33
DORÁDO 05235

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Jaroslav Ivan

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342111

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  28,21Radoslava IVANOVÁ

35 EUR

41
ULFA 2 07709

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK4
Anton Pozník

Cassini II 210202094
Noir-Capresin 21026109

Holsteiner
  0   0  28,54Yanina HARANINA

25 EUR

34
BLONDEE 06586

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb07

Oldenburger
  0   0  30,12Michal ŽÁK

15 EUR

60
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
  0   0  30,56Zdeno KUCHÁR

15 EUR

29
PIAF 06146

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Lucia Kosková

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23609

SVK TK
  0   0  31,94Lucia KOSKOVÁ

15 EUR

66
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO8
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 409

SVK TK
  0   0  32,01Danica PREPELICOVÁ

15 EUR

17
DELTA 2 07079

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS9
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   4  27,3Michal ŽÁK

15 EUR

62
FOREST 2 07067

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0   4  29,22Zdeno KUCHÁR

15 EUR

73
CALOUNDRA HUN

HUN HUN11   0   4  30,48Dóra BALLA
 

76
TÜNDI HUN

HUN HUN12   0   4  32,38Bea BALOGH
 

52
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS13
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243516

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0   4  32,5Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

57
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC14
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117211

SVK TK
  0   4  33,11Marián MÍDELKA

 

28
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26707

HUN TK
  0   4  45,73Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

3
GRENADÍR 07930

05051 Tomášovce Jumping HC16
Eva Kulichová

Grand Step 2741
Sojka JM 428512

J6 CZE TK
  0   8  42,7Diana DEÁKOVÁ

 

81
FLÚGÓS HUN

HUN HUN17   4  45,03Attila PETRI
 

32
QUINCI 07635

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Zdeno Kuchár

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598907

Y9 Oldenburger
  4  49,74Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

40
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK19
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56910

SVK TK
  4  51,09Yanina HARANINA

 

75
MADRIGÁL HUN

HUN HUN20   4  51,97Zsófia BALOGH
 

11
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211810

D4 KWPN
  4  52,28Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

1
TIFFANY 2 04672

02443 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ22
Ján Sihelský

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Topka S-87713

SVK TK
  4  52,49Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

53
KEVIN 2 05522

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS23
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
  4  53,38Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

71
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer24
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037108

J7 SVK TK
  4  53,68Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

44
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF25
J.Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162205

SVK TK
  4  53,99Štefan BAJČÍK

 

15
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS26
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153509

SVK TK
  4  54,76Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

48
CORDOBA 06799

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V27
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71907

SVK TK
  6  67,94Adrián KRAK

 

9
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04678 Plešivec Horse Team28
Judita Szabadosová

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153908

J7 SVK TK
  7  70,26Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

13
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos29
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128911

  8  54,95Ján OBERT
 

20
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM30
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175408

SVK TK
  8  55,09Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

10
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub31
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140009

D4 Oldenburger
  8  55,12Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

45
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF32
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK
  8  57,01Štefan BAJČÍK

 

50
PRISCILA 07882

04271 Rakovo JS33
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 2743
Florette 31-72216-9206

CZE TK
  8  57,67Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 



19
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM34
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1609

J5 SVK TK
 12  56,77Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

14
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos35
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058913

J8 Westfale
 12  76,1Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

37
LEON 04624

04433 Detva Pozana JK36
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57114

J8 SVK TK
 19  81,3Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

74
PLAY BOY HUN

HUN HUN37  vyl.Annamária BALLA
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GP AGROPODNIKATE ĽOV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Lučenec, 6. 5. 2012

61
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839711

AUT-ZAP
  0   0  35,43Zdeno KUCHÁR

165 EUR

30
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27512

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  37,56Lucia KOSKOVÁ

135 EUR

52
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS3
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243516

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0   0  38,83Veronika HILLOVÁ

95 EUR

75
MADRIGÁL HUN

HUN HUN4   0   0  42,06Zsófia BALOGH
65 EUR

17
DELTA 2 07079

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   4  38,94Michal ŽÁK

40 EUR

62
FOREST 2 07067

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0   4  39,88Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

29
PIAF 06146

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Lucia Kosková

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23609

SVK TK
  0   4  40,69Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

13
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos8
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128911

  0   4  41,68Ján OBERT
 

45
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF9
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK
  0   4  45,45Štefan BAJČÍK

 

34
BLONDEE 06586

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb07

Oldenburger
  0   4  46,06Michal ŽÁK

 

43
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK11
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649209

Hannoveraner
  4  64,05Yanina HARANINA

 

42
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK12
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86709

CZE TK
  4  66,86Yanina HARANINA

 

16
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS13
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161107

SVK TK
  4  68,3Michal ŽÁK

 

39
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK14
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979609

J8 Deutches Sportpferd
  4  69,22Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

74
PLAY BOY HUN

HUN HUN15   4  75,22Annamária BALLA
 

73
CALOUNDRA HUN

HUN HUN16  12  80,07Dóra BALLA
 

33
DORÁDO 05235

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam17
Jaroslav Ivan

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342111

Y9 SVK TK
 vzdalRadoslava IVANOVÁ
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